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i S8
FHADE 8i(Fibers)
wirm

EiERARE MPO &%
HREA N APC
PEMASE % PVC(OFNR)/LSZH

EERIE ze
KL eE Aqua: KR EB(OM3);Violet: &% = (0OM4);
EFFKE 0.2m
FamME 3.0mm

R Type B
mB S
R %18:APC<0.35dB
[El45 £18:APC>35dB
BEK 850/1300nm
TERE -20~70°C
EFRE -40~70°C

&4 Type B

P1 P2 | P3
Pin No. HEE Pin No.|Pin No.

1 e 12

2 s 11

3 - - 12
4 - - 11
5 FER

6 AMEMA

7 AMEMA

8 FER

9 «---- 2
10 o=

11 - 2

12 -

www.shke.com.cn 2



— ®

RARELR

L1=0.2m L2 Somm

& 3.0mm Mini Cable

| N

Fan-out

MPO Connector

Bt KE nE

L<1m +150mm/-0
Im<L<30m +150mm/-50
L>30m +1%/-0

MPO/F/APC - MPO/F/APC - OM3 -8B - B3.0- 3M/2.8M - LSZH - Yellow - B

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9

1428 A: MPO/F/APC:MPO &3k APC;

2-%##8% B: MPO/F/APC:MPO &3k APC;
3-JEF A OM3; OM4;

AT B 8BS IR ZE;

5-9% A B3.0:3.0mmD =45,

6-BEERKE: 3M/2.8M: Bk 2 K3M, D KE2.8M;
7-FRIRZELR: LSZH; PVC(OFNR):;

8-FHMENE: Aqua: KR EB(OM3);Violet: KT = (0OM4);
9-1&%: B: Type B;
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